Delegado Tecnico:

Resp. Clasificaciones:
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Juez Arbitro:

CATEGORIA: PROMOCION
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CLASIFICACION DUATLON ARROYO DE LA ENCOMIENDA
9 de Febrero de 2014

Rubén de la Fuente

Eva M2 Heras

Rubén de la Fuente

NOMBRE
TEJEDOR GALLEGO, JOSE CIPRIANO
RODRIGUEZ CARRANZA, RUBEN
RIESGO QUEVEDO, GUILLERMO
ARNAIZ PALOMAR, RICARDO
VALENTIN FERNANDEZ, ADOLFO
GONZALEZ ARRANZ, OSCAR
NUNEZ ARRANZ, DAVID
RIVERA ESTEBAN, JONATAN
ENRIQUEZ SESMA, JAVIER
NICOLAS PEREZ, ISRAEL BRUNO
ALDEA ALVAREZ, ISMAEL
MINGUELA DEL RIO, VICTOR
TORRES PENA, MARCO
URUERNA SALAN, JAVIER
ESCRIBANO GRINAN, JUAN CARLOS
PASCUAL DE PABLOS, JAVIER
RUBIO SARMIENTO, ADRIAN
ABRIL BLANCO, CARLOS
DE FRUTOS SERNA, MAXIMILIANO
DE FRUTOS SERNA, CARLOS
MURNOZ HERNANDO, MARINA
ENRIQUEZ SESMA, MIGUEL
DOMINGO CARDABA, ALVARO
MARTIN MARTIN, SARA
DIEZ DE LA FUENTE, ELENA
SANTAMARIA, DAVID
PASCUAL RUANO, ALVARO
ARAUZO RODRIGO, RAUL
DE LA CALLE MARTIN, JOSE JAVIER
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
VILLALBA DE DIEGO, JESUS
SALAMANCA RODRIGO, ANGEL
ROMERO GONZALO, ANGEL
GARCIA SANCHO, ANGELA
DE FRUTOS SERNA, JUAN
ACEBES FERNANDEZ, NOELIA
BLANCO MARTIN, FELIX JULIO
CAVIA RAMOS, RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ SAMPEDRO, LUCIA
AYUSO ABAD, JORGE
RODRIGUEZ VACA, JULIAN
GARGIA IZQUIERDO, JOAQUIN
CARPINTERO SALINAS, SERGIO
PEREZ SAN JOSé, JOSé RAMON
PENA MATEO, MARINA
ESTEBAN MONTERO, RAUL
SAN JOSE HERNANDEZ, CARLOS
FERN4NDEZ DE VEGA, CRISTIAN
MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ, JUAN ALFONSO
JIMENEZ PEREZ, LAURA
RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, VERONICA
MEDINA GAITE, VIRGINIA
MARTIN MARTIN, LAURA
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JERONIMO
GARCIA ASENJO, ANA

SEXO
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CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON LA OLMA
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI
TRIATLON CUELLAR
CD TRIATLON BOMBEROS VALLADOLID
CLUB TRIATLON TRIATLON TRITORMES
TRIATLON DUERO
INTELLIGENT RUNNING - INTERVAL RUNNE
NO FEDERADO
TRIATLON CUELLAR
DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO
TRIATLON CONSULTA SERGIO SAIZ
CD TRIATLON BOMBEROS VALLADOLID
TRIATLON CUELLAR
NO FEDERADO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NO FEDERADO
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON DUERO
CLUB TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CONSULTA SERGIO SAIZ
NO FEDERADO
TRIATLON CUELLAR
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
TRIATLON CUELLAR
NO FEDERADO
TRIATLON CUELLAR
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON CONSULTA SERGIO SAIZ
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
TRIATLON CONSULTA SERGIO SAIZ
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
CLUB DEPORTIVO ATHOMSPORT
CLUB DEPORTIVO ATHOMSPORT
NO FEDERADO
ESCUELA TRIATLON FMD VALLADOLID

CATEGORIA

ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ViM
ViM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ViM
ABM
CDM
INM
INM
ViM
ABM
CDM
ViM
ViM
ViM
CDF
INM
CDM
CDF
INF
ABM
CDM
ViM
V2Mm
ABM
ViM
ViM
ABM
CDF
ViM
INF
ABM
ViM
CDF
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
V2M
V1F
ABM
ViM
SUB23M
ABM
ABF
ABF
ABF
INF
V2M
CDF
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TIEMPO
TOTAL
0:34:09
0:34:57
0:35:02
0:35:08
0:35:15
0:35:25
0:35:37
0:35:50
0:36:20
0:36:24
0:36:27
0:36:36
0:36:49
0:36:59
0:37:08
0:37:21
0:37:23
0:37:25
0:37:38
0:38:08
0:39:02
0:39:43
0:40:00
0:40:02
0:40:03
0:40:23
0:40:29
0:40:32
0:40:33
0:40:53
0:40:57
0:40:59
0:41:07
0:41:38
0:41:56
0:42:06
0:42:19
0:43:52
0:44:09
0:45:10
0:46:26
0:46:27
0:46:36
0:46:51
0:47:02
0:47:03
0:47:19
0:47:51
0:48:16
0:48:48
0:50:48
0:52:05
0:52:09
0:52:50
0:53:00
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64

27
58
54
10
22
31
47
28
59

GASCON FRAILE, VIRGINIA

SANTERV&S ARRANZ, NURIA

SAN JOSE CAMINERO, NOELIA

COLLANTES RODRIGUEZ, LUIS ANGEL
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE

MACIAS GARCIA DE LA PASTORA, ANDREA
RIVERA REGLERO, SILVIA

GOMEZ VALENCIA, DIEGO

SANZ CRISTOBAL, GUILLERMO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

ESCUELA TRIATLON FMD VALLADOLID
NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA

CLUB TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA

ABF

CDF
INF
ABM
ViM
CDF
ABF
INM
CDM

0:53:26
0:57:19
1:00:00
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
RET
RET



